Position

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Med-surg cardiovascular

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Case Management

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Total Wages

$190,454

$180,047

$161,246

$158,002

$147,074

$144,413

$127,147

$119,151

$117,699

$117,143

$113,648

$87,090

$51,756

$17,556

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,632

$34,856

$32,963

$40,369

$23,802

$31,268

$21,796

$30,813

$25,962

$17,584

$28,171

$15,688

$7,978

$3,055



