Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$190,454	\$32,632
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$180,047	\$34,856
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$161,246	\$32,963
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$158,002	\$40,369
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$147,074	\$23,802
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$144,413	\$31,268
Med-surg cardiovascular		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$127,147	\$21,796
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$119,151	\$30,813
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$117,699	\$25,962
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$117,143	\$17,584
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$113,648	\$28,171
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$87,090	\$15,688
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$51,756	\$7,978
Case Management		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Case Manager	\$17,556	\$3,055